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patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov (patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov); 
dchia@solarcity.com (dchia@solarcity.com); Rachel@largescalesolar.org 
(Rachel@largescalesolar.org); Kito, Michele (michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jleesq@yahoo.com (jleesq@yahoo.com); McKinney, Jeanne 
(jeanne.mckinney@cpuc.ca.gov); Levin, Robert (robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
allenmcw@comcast.net (allenmcw@comcast.net); sbirmingham@seia.org 
(sbirmingham@seia.org); Mutialu, Raj an (rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); Khoury, 
Dexter (dexter.khoury@cpuc.ca.gov); St. Marie, Stephen 
(Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); cpuc@libertyutilities.com 
(cpuc@libertyutilities.com); kerry.hattevik@nee.com (kerry.hattevik@nee.com); 
Benjamin, Robert (robert.benjamin@cpuc.ca.gov); Torres, Elise 
(elise.torres@cpuc.ca.gov); Pollock, Stewart (Intern) 
(Stewart.Pollock@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R.12-06-013 Rate and Bill Impact Template for IOU Phase 2 Requests

Dear Parties to Rulemaking 12-06-013,

Pursuant to ALJ McKinney’s email ruling of January 21, 2014, the Energy Division is sending 
the attached rate impact and bill impact templates for use by the utilities to develop testimony 
in their simplified rate change proposals for 2014. The utilities are requested to use these 
attached templates to show comparisons between proposed and existing rates in a standardized 
format which includes comparisons of proposed rates to rates in affect in November, 2014, as 
well as rates in effect in early 2014. The templates contain instructions in the files which are 
self-explanatory, but should the IOUs or any party have any question about what is required 
they may contact the Energy Division staff for clarification. The templates were developed 
with input from some of the parties as well as the IOUs.

Each IOU is requested to confirm receipt of this email to ensure it is successfully delivered.

Thank you.

Gabe Petlin - Regulatory Analyst | California Public Utilities Commission | Energy Division - 
Demand-Side Analysis Branch - Retail Rate Design | 505 Van Ness Ave. San Francisco CA 
94102 | 415-703-1677 - gpl@cpuc.ca.gov

SB GT&S 0891232
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